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SUBJECT NAME AVG % RNK
KISWAHILI 43.6 87% 1
ENGLISH 42.1 84% 2
MATHEMATICS 41.3 83% 3
SCIENCE 40.1 80% 4
CIVIC & MORAL 36.1 72% 5
SOCIAL STUDIES 33.7 67% 6

BOYS/GIRLS PASS RATE STD AVG %
BOYS 12 0.63 63%
GIRLS 7 0.37 37%

SUBJECT NAME/GRADE A B C D E
MATHEMATICS 10 7 2 0 0
KISWAHILI 13 6 0 0 0
ENGLISH 13 6 0 0 0
SCIENCE 9 10 0 0 0
SOCIAL STUDIES 4 8 6 1 0
CIVIC AND MORAL 3 13 2 0 0

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS NO. 100%
A 6 100%
B 13 0%
C 0 100%
D 0 0%
E 0

TOTAL SCHOOLS

19
19
0

19
0

46
111

SEATED
ABSENTEES
PASSED
FAILED
SCHOOL POSITION

REGION: DAR ES SALAAM
DISTRICT: DAR ES SALAAM

MAMA ISARA
SCHOOL AVERAGE 236.8 BAND 3

CATEGORY BELOW 40

0%

SEATED

SUBJECT PERFROMANCE ANALYSIS

GRADE ANALYSIS SUMMARY

%
32%
68%
0%
0%

19

0

REGISTERED
OVERALL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS
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1 SAMWELI MUGANYIZI KAJUNA M 50 A 48 A 46 A 44 A 44 A 42 A 274 46 A 2 837
2 YAASIR FAHIMI KAREMWA M 50 A 50 A 44 A 44 A 46 A 40 B 274 46 A 2 837
3 GLORY FRANK BONIFACE F 46 A 50 A 46 A 44 A 44 A 42 A 272 45 A 3 957
4 SALUM SEIFU RASHIDI M 50 A 48 A 37 B 48 A 44 A 42 A 269 45 A 4 1141
5 PROSPER ZEBEDAYO KIFANYI M 46 A 50 A 46 A 42 A 38 B 34 B 256 43 A 5 1995
6  GREGORY BALTAZARY MREMA M 46 A 36 B 40 B 44 A 38 B 42 A 246 41 A 6 2656
7 SAKINA VALENTINO MOSHI F 46 A 46 A 46 A 40 B 32 B 30 C 240 40 B 7 3068.5
8 RAHIYA JUMA OMARY F 40 B 48 A 46 A 38 B 26 C 40 B 238 40 B 8 3185
9 VANESSA  MASHAKA MWAKIPOSA F 40 B 40 B 44 A 40 B 34 B 38 B 236 39 B 9 3301
10 BRIGHT BARAKA GABRIEL M 42 A 40 B 43 A 44 A 32 B 32 B 233 39 B 10 3506.5
11 HIGHNESS BELLINGTONY RWEGASILAF 36 B 42 A 43 A 40 B 30 C 40 B 231 39 B 11 3644.5
12 CAROLINE GERALD MIGUTAH F 38 B 42 A 38 B 38 B 36 B 36 B 228 38 B 12 3858.5
13 JUNIOR FADHIL KAYUMPU M 42 A 44 A 37 B 42 A 24 C 36 B 225 38 B 13 4039.5
14 COLLINS EDWIN KANJU M 42 A 36 B 42 A 42 A 30 C 32 B 224 37 B 14 4105.5
15 CLEVER HAMIS MUSA M 40 B 50 A 38 B 32 B 26 C 36 B 222 37 B 15 4240.5
16 FAARIS ABDALAH NGOJWIKE M 28 C 42 A 44 A 36 B 34 B 36 B 220 37 B 16 4352
17 ESTER STEPHEN BALELE F 40 B 34 B 34 B 34 B 36 B 34 B 212 35 B 17 4822
18 AMIRI RAJABU SENZIA M 34 B 36 B 43 A 38 B 28 C 32 B 211 35 B 18 4891.5
19 ROBIN CHARLES MAPEMBA M 28 C 46 A 42 A 32 B 18 D 22 C 188 31 B 19 5988.5
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